
 
Novice Horse Non Pro (20) 
1. Rocky River Little Roc  Kyley Norman   68 ½     
2. Dougals Last Lena  Joanna Manz  68  
=3. Splash Me Doc Errol Thomas   67  
=3. Oaks Miss Lena Stephen Baker  67   
5. Sonitas Man O War  Stephen Ninness  66 ½   
Novice Horse Open (10) 
1 Onya Wotshername Tania Powell   71 ½    
2. Who Whiz A Honey Noel Watson   69 
=3.  Dougals Last Lena      Joanna Manz   68  
=3. Henrys Alchemist Noel Watson  68   
=5. Commanders Gold N Oak Noel Watson   67 
=5. Splash Me Doc Errol Thomas  67 
Intermediate Non Pro Futurity (11) 
1. De Termination Scott Burnett  138 
2. Whimpys Little Charlie     Keiran Moses  135 ½ 
=3 Keep On Huggin       Rod Osborne   135 
=3 Whizzlen Doll        Errol Thomas   135  
5.  Custom Mink        Trevor Paech  130 ½  
6.  Nothing Major     Lynda Gray   127 ½  
Intermediate Open Futurity (4) 
1 Gamble to Win                   Darren Simpson  141 ½ 
2. Sweet Serendipity     Mick Taylor   138  
3. Who Whiz A Honey          Noel Watson   137 ½ 
4. Commanders Gold N Oak Noel Watson   126 ½ 
Intermediate Non Pro (11) 
1.  Little Gambel Lena Keiran Moses  71   
=2. Chics Navajo  Jolene King  70   
=2. Crown K Addicted to Chex Tim Hoffmann 70  
=4. Dougals Last Lena Brendan Manz  69 ½  
=4. Outlaw Whizz Melanie Lindsay   69 ½   
6.  Yulgilbar Oaks Playboy Steve Gibbs  68 ½  
Rookie Level 1  (17) 
1. Crown K Addicted To Chex Leonie Beckhouse  69 
2.  DCS Kentucky Rein      Lee Thomson  67 
=3. Docs Chickabar Hall Savill  66 ½    
=3. Rocky River Little Roc Kyley Norman   66 ½  
=5. Dun Miss Hilton Denise Bradbury  65 ½ 
=5. Oakes Miss Lena  Stephen Baker  65 ½  
Rookie Level 2 (17)  
1.  DCS Kentucky Rein      Lee Thomson  67/68 
2.  Sugars Lil Beaver Nicky Graham Duffy 67/66 
=3  Docs Chickabar Hall Savill  66 ½    
=3  Rocky River Little Roc Kyley Norman   66 ½  
=5 Jessie Dreamchaser Wade Powell   66   
=5 Rummin Dixie Cherise McLaughlin  66  
Intermediate Non Pro Derby (8) 
1.  Micro Chip  Karen Lowe  144 
2.  Outlaw Whizz  Melanie Lindsay  136   
3.  Crown K Addicted to Chex Tim Hoffmann 134 ½  
Non Pro Derby (11) 
1.  Hasta La Vista  Hayley Backhouse 146   
2.  Micro Chip  Karen Lowe  144  
3.  Lil Pus    Cameron Halliwell 139 
4.  Whizzel With Me Mick Taylor  137  
5.  Outlaw Whizz  Melanie Lindsay  136   
6. Crown K Addicted to Chex Tim Hoffmann 134 ½  
Intermediate Open Derby (5) 
1.  Hasta La Vista  Hayley Backhouse 146   
=2.  Dr House  Noel Watson  144  
=2. Micro chip  Karen Lowe  144 
Open Derby (9) 
1.  Hasta La Vista  Hayley Backhouse 146   
=2.  Dr House  Noel Watson  144  
=2. Micro chip  Karen Lowe  144 
4.  Whiz Destiny  Shaun Saunders   143 
5.  Lil Pus    Cameron Halliwell 139 
6.  Whizzel With Me Mick Taylor  137  
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JUDGES: OLLIE GRIFFITH AND ROB LAWSON    
Freestyle (3) 
1. Whizz Remedy      Katie Jamieson 
2. The Fortune Teller     Tracey Feast  
Limited Non Pro (18) 
1.  Little Gambel Lena Keiran Moses  136 ½  
=2 Rummin Dixie Cherise McLaughlin 135½  
=2 Mizz Whizz   Alexandra Leach   135 ½  
4.  Outlaw Whizz   Melanie Lindsay  134  
5.  Jessies Dreamchaser  Wade Powell  133 
6.  Dougals Last Lena Joanna Manz    132 ½  
Youth 13 and under (2) 
1. Cool Little Badger     Bayley Lowe   65 
Youth 14 – 18 (4) 
1. Onya Wotshername     Wade Powell  70 
2. Mizz Whizz      Alexandra Leach 69  
3. Sugars Lil Beaver      Nicky Graham Duffy 68  
4. DCS Kentucky Rein     Laura Wood  65 
=5. CSG Independence      Aden Twigt  61 
=5. Jessies Dreamchaser     Wade Powell  61  
Limited Open (9) 
1.  Chics Navajo      Jolene King  70 ½  
2.  Micro Chip      Karen Lowe   70 
3.  Whiz With Style      Leanne Bartlett  69 ½    
4.  Uno Chic      Sue Franks  69  
5.  Whizz Remedy     Katie Jamieson  67 ½  
6.  Starlights Lethal     Peter Gould  65   
Rookie Proffessional (4) 
1.  Whiz With Style     Leanne Bartlett  69 ½  
2.  Starlights Lethal     Peter Gould  65   
Non Pro Futurity (14) 
1. Bamba Lamb      Cameron Halliwell  138 ½   
2. De Termination     Scott Burnett  138  
3. Whimpys Little Charlie     Keiran Moses  135 ½  
=4 Keep On Huggin       Rod Osborne   135  
=4 Whizzlen Doll         Errol Thomas   135  
6. Little Bo Pep      Bo Saunders    132 ½  
Non Pro (10) 
1.  Little Gambel Lena     Keiran Moses  138    
2.  Outlaw Whizz      Melanie Lindsay 137 ½  
=3  Micro Chip      Karen Lowe  134  
=3  Splash Me Doc      Errol Thomas   134 
5.  Hasta La Vista     Hayley Backhouse 133 
6.  Whizzel With Me     Sonya Taylor  132 ½  
Prime Time Non Pro (4) 
1. Docs Chickabar     Hal Savill   131  
2. Yulgilbar Oaks Playboy    Steve Gibbs  130 
Open Futurity (7) 
1.  Predator      Shaun Saunders 143 ½   
2.  Gamble to Win     Darren Simpson  141 ½  
3.  Sweet Serendipity     Mick Taylor   138  
=4.  Bamba Lamb     Cameron Halliwell 137 ½   
=4.  Who Whiz A Honey       Noel Watson   137 ½  
6.  Commanders Gold N Oak Noel Watson   126 ½  
Open  (6) 
1.  Dr House      Noel Watson  146 ½ 
2.  Lil Pus        Cameron Halliwell 146  
3.  Whizz Peppy      Shaun Saunders  145 ½   
4.  Migs Miss Whizzel     Shaun Saunders 141 
5.  Uno Chic      Sue Franks  139 
6.  Ruf Lil Renee      Warren Backhouse 136  
Intermediate Open (7) 
1.  Dr House      Noel Watson  146 ½  
2.  Onya Wotshername     Tanya Powell            140 
3.  Uno Chic      Sue Franks   139   
4.  Sunshine Calgirl     Ian Kindt  137      
6.  Whiz With Style        Leanne Bartlett  130 ½  
 


